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Alberta 
Chapter Director 
Heather MacKay 
h.mackay@accglobal.com 
 
Baltimore 
Chapter Administrator 
Lynne Durbin 
balt-administrator@accglobal.com 
 
Central FLorida 
Chapter Administrator 
Liza Jennings 
l.jennings@accglobal.com 
 
Central Pennsylvania 
Chapter administrator 
Julie Young 
centralpa@accglobal.com 
 
Charlotte 
Executive Director 
Kathleen Smits 
charlotteAED@accglobal.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Chicago 
Executive Director 
Mel Burkholder-White 
m.burkholder-white@accglobal.com 
 
Colorado 
Chapter Administrator 
Michelle Martin 
m.martin@accglobal.com 
 
Connecticut 
Chapter Administrator 
Ella Johnson 
e.johnson@accglobal.com 
 
Dallas Fort Worth 
Executive Director 
Susan Harvey 
susan.harvey@accglobal.com 
 
Georgia 
Excecutive Director 
Geoff Frost 
g.frost@accglobal.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Greater Philadelphia 
Chapter Administrator 
Denise Downing 
ddowning@accglobal.com 
 
Houston 
Executive Director 
Elena Baer 
e.baer@accglobal.com 
 
Israel 
Executive Director 
Nira Poran 
acci@accglobal.com 
 
Minnesota 
Executive Director 
Linda Luksan 
lluksan@accglobal.com 
 
Mountain West 
Doug Turner 
Executive Director 
d.turner@accglobal.com 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:h.mackay@accglobal.com
mailto:balt-administrator@accglobal.com
mailto:l.jennings@accglobal.com
mailto:centralpa@accglobal.com
mailto:charlotteAED@accglobal.com
mailto:m.burkholder-white@accglobal.com
mailto:m.martin@accglobal.com
mailto:e.johnson@accglobal.com
mailto:susan.harvey@accglobal.com
mailto:g.frost@accglobal.com
mailto:ddowning@accglobal.com
mailto:e.baer@accglobal.com
mailto:acci@accglobal.com
mailto:lluksan@accglobal.com
mailto:d.turner@accglobal.com


 
 

 
 

Annual Meeting 2025 Chapter Administrator Training 

   
 

 
 
National Capital Region 
Director of Programming 
Stephanie Minkoff 
stephanie.minkoff-ncr@accglobal.com 
 
National Capital Region 
Director of Programming 
Nicholle Pitera 

nicholle.pitera-ncr@accglobal.com 
 
National Capital Region 
Executive Director 
Shannon Graving 
shannon.graving-ncr@accglobal.com 
 
National Capital Region 
Senior Director 
Ilene Reid 
Ilene.Reid-NCR@accglobal.com 
 
National Capital Region 
Director of Legal Education 
Janeen Wynn 
janeen.wynn-ncr@accglobal.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
National Capital Region 
Manager, DEI Programs & Initiatives 
Nathaly Lescano 
nathaly.lescano-ncr@accglobal.com 
 
National Capital Region 
Communications & Data Manager 
Beth McConnell 
beth.mcconnell-ncr@accglobal.com 
 
National Capital Region 
Director of Leadership Development 
Kia Scipio 
kia.scipio-ncr@accglobal.com 
 
Nevada 
Chapter Administrator 
Kerri Anne Hulet 
k.hulet@accglobal.com 
 
New York City 
Executive Director 
Amy Adams 
ednyc@accglobal.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
New York City 
Events Associate 
Jamy Jones 
 j.jones@accglobal.com 
 
Northeast  
Executive Director 
Julie Duffy 
 juliesduffy@gmail.com 
 
Northeast Ohio 
Executive Director 
Betsy Keck 
 b.keck@accglobal.com 
 
Ontario 
Chapter Administrator 
Aviva Davis 
a.davis@accglobal.com 
 
Research Triangle Area 
Executive Director 
Tracey Schneider 
t.schneider@accglobal.com 
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San Francisco Bay Area 
Chapter Coordinator 
Megan Wilson 
m.wilson@accglobal.com 
 
San Francisco Bay Area 
Executive Director 
Stacy Pollicino 
s.pollicino@accglobal.com 
 
South Florida 
Executive Director 
Christina Kim 
southflexec@accglobal.com 
 
Southern California 
Executive Director 
Shannon Keanny 
s.keany@accglobal.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
St. Louis 
Chapter Administrator 
Susan Wagner 
stl-administrator@accglobal.com 
 
Washington 
Chapter Administrator 
Timmian Smith 
ACC-Washington@accglobal.com 
 
Western Pensylvania 
Chapter Administrator 
Barbara Dudek 
westernpa@accglobal.com 
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ACC Headquarters 
VP and Chief Global Membership Officer 
Tori Payne 
payne@acc.com 
 
ACC Headquarters 
Senior Director of Membership Initiatives 
& Chapters 
Antje Teegler 
teegler@acc.com 
 
ACC Headquarters 
Chapter Manager 
Sherwin Valerio 
s.valerio@acc.com 
 
 

 
 
 
ACC Headquarters 
Manager of International Membership 
Initiatives & Chapters 
Cameron Wheeler 
c.wheeler@acc.com 
 
ACC Headquarters 
Chapter Consultant 
Rosemarie Abraham 
r.abraham@acc.com 
 
 
ACC Headquarters 
Chapter Coordinator 
Bryanna D’Souza 
b.dsouza@acc.com 
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